

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	4689	90	Version:	1	Name:	Daniel Gorman, owner of St, requests a variance to structure with two dwelling property.	
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Filed	
File created:	4/17	/2017			In control:	ZONING BOARD OF APP	PEALS
On agenda:					Final actio	n: 4/27/2017	
Enactment date:					Enactment	#:	
Title:	Daniel Gorman, owner of property at 138 S Franklin St, requests a variance to construct an addition to a residential structure which will result in the structure having two dwelling units.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 138 S Franklin Legistar application.pdf, 2. 138 S Franklin St plans.pdf, 3. ZBA memo 4-20-17.pdf, 4. 138 S Franklin St Variance Staff Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
4/27/2017	1	ZONING	BOARD C)F APF	PEALS	Deny	
Title							

Title

Daniel Gorman, owner of property at 138 S Franklin St, requests a variance to construct an addition to a residential structure which will result in the structure having two dwelling units.